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REGULAR HEALTH CAMP SCHEDULE FOR YEAR 2026 

 

1. SUVARNAPRASHAN 

SR.NO. DATE DAY 

1 05/01/2026 Monday 

2 02/02/2026 Monday 

3 28/06/2026 Saturday 

4 27/03/2026 Friday 

5 23/04/2026 Thursday 

6 21/05/2026 Thursday 

7 17/06/2026 Wednessday 

8 15/07/2026 Wednessday 

9 11/08/2026 Tuesday 

10 08/09/2026 Tuesday 

11 05/10/2026 Monday 

12 02/11/2026 Monday 

13 28/11/2026 Saturday 

14 26/12/2026 Saturday 

 

2. SATELLITE OPDS 

OPD NAME SCHEDULE CONSULTANTS 

Rahata 1st and 3rd Monday Dr. Shivani Dhurgude 

Zarekathi 1st and 3rd Wednesday Dr. Bhagyashree Puranik 

Pimpri Louki 2nd and 4th Thursday Dr. Pooja Vavhal 

Ashwi 1st and 3rd Thursday Dr. Vaishnavi Sarangdhar 

Kolhar 2nd and 4th Tuesday Dr. Ashwini Misal 

Babhaleshwar 2nd and 4th Friday Dr. Radha Chawardol 

 

3. BHANDARDARA AYURVED OPD 

-Every Sunday 
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